PRESSER BAR, VIBRATING PRESSER BAR

Rz, PIRZ S

.l__..ll:l._l.l.

llllll

21

o)
o

uw
m_@ o N

/%,,, (

_.J-_'J I__-i\\u ) Jy’!!l

s & v/@/

TR

18

17

N
™

&

Thisistria version
www.adultpdf.com




FRZ#E, PR A5

PRESSER BAR, VIBRATING PRESSER BAR

L
= —d LB
NO. Pi”;;f@_ % § fﬁ =4 DESCRIPTION
| 2 | o | | |

1 110540 " " 1 |[HRZF PRESSER BAR

2 |10539-A x | * 1 |BAECT)AZIL PRESSER BAR BUSHING (LOWER)

3 (10761 * * 1 |tEHRLE SET SCREW 6.795%24 L=11.0

4 10538 X | % 1 |#AFE(L) AL PRESSER BAR BUSHING (UPPER)

5 (10761 x|k 1 |ikHRl SET SCREW 6.75X%24 L=11.0

6 [10541 x |k 1 |ZEER PRESSER BAR POSITION GUIDE BRACKET
7 110662 *x |k 1 |ikHRL SCREW 5/32x40 L=6. 5

8 [10543 x| % 1 | ERE PRESSER BAR POSITION GUIDE

9 (10761 x | % 1 |tk&HRL SET SCREW 6.75X%24 L=11.0-

10 |18479 x | * 1 |RZFERE |PRESSER BAR LIFTING BRACKET

11 19518 x | % | 1 |IBZEREFHRLC SCREW 11/64%x40 L=14. 0

12 [10546-A * | % 1 |BAFRETTR TENSION RELEASE SLIDE

13 (10547 x | * 1 |HZERETHRIEIR TENSION RELEASE SPRING

14 (18480 * & 1 [KOFEHRL LIFTING BELL CRANK SCREW “11/64 x40 L=8. 0|
15 [13360 x | x| 1 [IBAEEEFYLY PRESSER BAR SPRING BRACKET

16 |13365 * | x| 1 [BABEHEETYUTHERL PINCH SCREW M4 x0.7 L=9.0

17 13055 - * [ 1 [BAEFLN— PRESSER BAR LIFTER

18 [10660 * % 1 (R EFLAN—ERL HINGE SCREW 4. 5Xx 32

19 (90517 k| % 1 |58 Z LIFTING PRESSER FOOT

20 |10664 * | % 1 (S8 ZEHRE SCREW 3. 4x36 L=9.0

21 119425 x | x| 1 |iE#h LIFTING ROCK SHAFT

22 |10514 x | * 2 |1EEARIL LIFTING ROCK SHAFT BUSHING

23 (16709 * | x| 1 |E#E RC SCREW 1/4x 28 |

24 (19516 x | % 1 |fE#E R CFHyk NUT 1/4x28

25 (10728 x | * 1 |fEEE R UiAS OIL WICK

26 |[10558C x | * 1 KOFtvhk LIFTING BELL CRANK COMPLETE

27 [10558 x | % 1 Ko=x IFTING BELL CRANK

28 |10557 x |k 1 [KDOFEFF(K) IFTING BELL CRANK LINK

29 [10556 * . 1 |[KDOFEEHE (M) VIBRATING PRESSER BAR CONNECTING LINK
30 |34713 * % 1 |PHZE VIBRATING PRESSER BAR

31 (17042 | % 1 | XT) T VIBRATING PRESSER BAR EXTENSION SPRING
32 |10553-A x |k 1 |PEIRT T VIBRATING PRESSER BAR EXTENSION

33 |15060 |k 1 |[FHZEHLRL SCREW 5/16x24 L=16.0

34 |15118 } * | = 1 |[IRNIEAE VIBRATING PRESSER BAR SLIDE BLOCK

36 [90518 x | 1 | (B VIBRATING PRESSER FOOT (STANDARD)
37 [10662 k| % 1 |FEZEHRL PINCH SCREW 5/32 %40 L=6.5

41 19419 x | * | 1 |EFTHLEE:ZE ILIFTING ECCENTRIC CONNECTING CRANK
42 (19420 x | % | 1 |EFHLEREEZERHL  [PINCH SCREW 1/4x28 L=16.0

43 (10775 *x | * 1 I:ﬁ%ﬁmw‘fﬁmu HINGE SCREW 7/32 X 32

44 [10703 x | * 1 | EEFOYRERLC Ty +— |WASHER

45 (10774 x | x 1 | EEHEOvR AT LIFTING ECCENTRIC CONNECTION COLLAR
46 (10776 *x | % 1 | EEFOyFg+H vk NUT 7/32 % 32

51 10548 X | % 1 | RREERLC LIFTING BRACKET GUIDE SCREW 6.75 x 24

|

Thisistridd version °
www.adultpdf.com



